
RANK 1 AGO 2 AGO PLAYER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL WEEK 18 Tie-Breaker:  628
1 1 2 ALEX FRANCIS 12 12 10 11 7 9 13 10 9 8 11 12 10 8 9 13 10 11  185 1. ROGER SHELTON         tb–601 12
2 2 1 TIM CURRY 13 13 10 12 8 10 13 9 8 9 11 9 12 8 11 8 8 11  183 2. ARI MCPHERSON          tb–600 12
3 4 5 JAMIE RALSTON 14 12 12 11 7 9 12 8 10 9 11 10 9 7 11 11 9 8  180 3. JEANNE HARRISON      tb–694 12
4 5 3 FRANK FIGLIUOLO 13 13 11 10 6 9 13 10 10 9 12 10 9 9 9 10 8 9  180 4. JOHN MAZUR                  tb–699 12
5 6 6 MIKE CUZICK 11 13 10 13 5 9 12 8 9 9 13 11 11 8 10 10 9 9  180 5. GREG DESARIO              tb–888 12
6 7 7 CASEY COLLINS 14 11 13 9 5 10 12 11 9 8 11 11 9 8 11 10 8 10  180 6. MIKE GRETZINGER        tb–46 12
7 8 10 DANIELLE HOUCK 15 10 10 11 5 9 11 10 8 9 11 11 9 8 11 13 9 9  179 7. NATE PLOOG                   tb–41 12
8 9 11 DAVE AND JERRY 11 14 11 11 4 8 13 9 9 10 10 12 10 8 7 13 10 9  179 8. ALEX FRANCIS 11
9 17 18 GREG DESARIO 14 13 11 10 3 9 11 12 6 12 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 12  179 9. TIM CURRY 11
10 10 9 CHRIS SWIATKIEWICZ 13 13 11 10 6 9 12 8 9 9 13 12 9 8 9 10 8 9  178 10. TAMMIE TANGUAY 11
11 11 12 TYLER MANTHEY 11 12 12 12 7 9 10 9 9 8 10 11 9 7 10 14 8 10  178 11. SEAN MCKINNEY 11
12 12 13 SHARON AND LARRY 14 11 13 9 6 10 12 11 8 9 11 10 9 8 10 8 9 10  178 12. HENRY HOUCK, JR. 11
13 14 15 CHUCK NICHOLSON 12 11 13 9 6 10 12 10 8 8 11 10 9 9 10 11 9 9  177 13. STUART BRADLEY 11
14 15 8 RANDY LEWIS 14 10 11 11 9 8 12 10 8 8 11 11 8 8 12 11 5 10  177 14. KIEL KREIDERMACHER 11
15 13 14 TERRY SAIDEL 13 13 10 11 5 10 14 7 9 8 10 10 10 8 10 11 9 8  176 15. WILL SIDES 11
16 16 16 COLBY SMITH 14 14 11 11 6 10 10 8 8 9 10 11 9 7 9 12 8 9  176 16. LYNNEYFO 11
17 18 17 KEVIN PALMER 11 10 12 12 5 10 11 11 10 9 11 10 9 9 9 9 8 10  176 17. CASEY COLLINS 10
18 19 19 J MARK FRANCIS 14 12 11 8 7 10 10 11 8 9 8 12 8 9 9 12 8 10  176 18. TYLER MANTHEY 10
19 24 24 TAMMIE TANGUAY 12 12 10 9 5 9 11 10 10 11 12 11 9 7 10 8 9 11  176 19. SHARON AND LARRY 10
20 25 22 MIKE GRETZINGER 13 12 10 8 7 10 11 10 7 7 12 8 9 11 11 11 7 12  176 20. RANDY LEWIS 10
21 20 25 COLLEEN FIGLIUOLO 11 12 10 7 5 9 13 9 9 10 12 10 8 10 12 9 10 9  175 21. KEVIN PALMER 10
22 22 21 JACKSON AND RANDALL 12 11 12 10 6 10 12 11 8 8 11 10 9 8 10 9 8 10  175 22. J MARK FRANCIS 10
23 29 30 SEAN MCKINNEY 11 11 11 10 7 10 12 8 10 10 10 11 9 6 10 9 9 11  175 23. JACKSON AND RANDALL 10
24 26 26 CHARLIE DESTEFANO 7 12 13 12 5 9 11 10 8 10 11 11 10 7 9 11 8 10  174 24. CHARLIE DESTEFANO 10
25 21 20 LEE WINIKOFF 10 11 12 12 8 9 11 10 6 8 10 12 12 7 11 8 8 8  173 25. SUSIE CRISPIN 10
26 23 23 CHIC DANIEL 13 12 10 9 6 10 11 9 9 8 10 10 9 8 11 12 8 8  173 26. TARA AVIEL 10
27 27 27 MERV MORRIS 11 11 12 10 5 10 12 8 10 11 10 10 9 8 7 12 8 9  173 27. TOM FRAKER 10
28 30 31 STRETCH MANTHEY 12 12 11 9 3 9 11 11 8 9 13 9 9 9 10 10 9 9  173 28. ROBIN PIERSOL 10
29 3 4 CARLYN CHALLGREN 14 13 11 9 4 10 12 10 10 11 12 8 10 8 11 10 9 0  172 29. BRIAN SANDLIN 10
30 28 28 SUSAN GOTZ 13 11 11 9 7 10 12 10 8 10 11 9 9 9 9 7 9 8  172 30. JUNIOR GOMEZ 10
31 31 29 PETER KAPPELOS 13 11 14 11 7 8 8 10 6 9 10 12 10 7 12 7 8 9  172 31. TIM FOLAND 10
32 32 32 XAVIER LOGAN 12 11 12 9 6 10 12 11 8 8 10 10 9 7 11 8 9 9  172 32. FRANK FIGLIUOLO 9
33 35 38 HENRY HOUCK, JR. 8 10 9 10 7 10 12 8 6 10 8 12 12 10 8 13 8 11  172 33. MIKE CUZICK 9
34 36 39 STUART BRADLEY 11 13 12 11 5 10 10 7 6 9 12 10 9 8 8 11 9 11  172 34. DANIELLE HOUCK 9
35 34 34 SUSIE CRISPIN 13 9 12 9 5 8 12 9 9 8 12 11 10 7 9 10 8 10  171 35. DAVE AND JERRY 9
36 38 41 TARA AVIEL 11 11 9 9 5 9 11 8 10 10 9 11 8 9 11 11 9 10  171 36. CHRIS SWIATKIEWICZ 9
37 37 40 JAMIE JIMENEZ 7 12 11 8 5 9 12 9 10 11 13 9 8 8 9 11 9 9  170 37. CHUCK NICHOLSON 9
38 40 36 TOM FRAKER 13 10 9 8 5 10 13 9 7 9 11 11 10 7 10 11 7 10  170 38. COLBY SMITH 9
39 42 45 ROBIN PIERSOL 10 12 13 10 4 6 11 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 10  170 39. COLLEEN FIGLIUOLO 9
40 41 37 SKYLAR BROWNING 11 12 11 9 2 8 10 11 9 9 10 11 9 9 11 11 7 9  169 40. MERV MORRIS 9
41 43 46 BEN AVIEL 11 12 10 11 6 12 10 9 9 11 9 10 11 9 0 10 10 9  169 41. STRETCH MANTHEY 9
42 47 42 ROGER SHELTON 15 11 9 12 6 9 11 8 9 8 9 11 9 6 10 8 6 12  169 42. PETER KAPPELOS 9
43 44 44 ROGER FEEDHAM 12 10 12 9 5 10 11 8 7 7 11 11 11 7 10 10 8 9  168 43. XAVIER LOGAN 9
44 51 51 JEANNE HARRISON 12 10 9 9 9 8 7 10 9 6 10 8 12 9 9 11 8 12  168 44. JAMIE JIMENEZ 9
45 45 43 RANDEE DEMAR 13 9 12 8 4 8 11 10 9 10 10 9 9 7 14 8 7 9  167 45. SKYLAR BROWNING 9
46 48 49 BRIAN SANDLIN 12 11 9 10 6 9 12 10 7 7 11 10 9 6 11 8 9 10  167 46. BEN AVIEL 9
47 46 47 MAURY BOOTH 13 10 12 6 6 8 12 9 9 8 10 10 10 6 11 10 8 8  166 47. ROGER FEEDHAM 9
48 54 57 NATE PLOOG 10 12 10 10 5 8 10 8 3 9 6 11 9 12 11 11 9 12  166 48. RANDEE DEMAR 9
49 49 52 HAYS LEWIS 10 11 8 8 4 10 8 8 8 10 11 10 11 7 10 13 10 8  165 49. JON LARSEN 9
50 50 48 JON LARSEN 12 11 9 9 8 9 10 9 5 8 11 11 12 7 10 8 7 9  165 50. JASON CHRONISTER 9
51 52 50 JUNIOR GOMEZ 11 10 10 12 3 10 12 8 8 10 8 10 9 7 10 10 7 10  165 51. JAMIE RALSTON 8
52 56 56 ARI MCPHERSON 13 12 9 6 4 8 10 9 7 11 12 10 9 8 7 10 8 12  165 52. TERRY SAIDEL 8
53 55 53 KIEL KREIDERMACHER 12 10 11 10 5 9 10 10 7 7 10 9 8 9 11 7 8 11  164 53. LEE WINIKOFF 8
54 33 33 ADAM KASPER 8 13 11 9 6 9 12 9 10 8 12 10 10 7 10 9 9 0  162 54. CHIC DANIEL 8
55 58 58 WILL SIDES 13 11 11 8 6 9 7 6 7 7 7 12 9 7 11 12 8 11  162 55. SUSAN GOTZ 8
56 53 55 JAMES CRAIGMILES 10 13 9 9 4 8 10 7 8 10 10 12 9 8 9 9 9 7  161 56. MAURY BOOTH 8
57 39 35 ANDREW BAYLISS 11 10 12 10 6 8 10 9 8 7 13 9 9 10 11 10 7 0  160 57. HAYS LEWIS 8
58 57 54 ERIN DENAE 10 9 12 10 7 9 12 7 9 7 10 9 7 7 12 8 7 8  160 58. ERIN DENAE 8
59 59 59 JASON CHRONISTER 13 10 8 8 7 9 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 6 10 8 9  159 59. TOM DOYLE 8
60 60 60 TIM FOLAND 10 12 11 9 4 11 10 9 7 9 8 10 8 7 7 10 6 10  158 60. JAMES CRAIGMILES 7
61 61 61 JOHN MAZUR 12 9 11 8 6 7 11 10 7 7 8 10 7 8 9 11 5 12  158 61. KLEINIE-CUTHILL 7
62 63 62 LYNNEYFO 10 9 9 12 5 9 12 9 8 8 9 9 8 5 8 6 6 11  153 62. CARLYN CHALLGREN 0
63 62 63 TOM DOYLE 10 11 10 9 5 7 10 10 6 9 11 5 9 6 8 9 9 8  152 63. ADAM KASPER 0
64 64 64 KLEINIE-CUTHILL 10 12 8 5 6 6 9 8 7 7 9 10 7 9 5 6 0 7  131 64. ANDREW BAYLISS 0
65 65 65 JACOB PEARLMAN 10 12 11 8 6 8 9 9 10 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0  101 65. JACOB PEARLMAN 0

DP PLAYERS 13 11 12 10 5 9 12 10 10 9 11 10 9 9 9 10 8 9  176
MAX POSSIBLE:  16 16 16 16 14 15 15 13 14 14 15 14 16 14 16 16 16 16  272

DEAD POOL CLASSIC:  2025


